
Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Luftpistole 

Einzelwertung 

 

Schüler w 
 

01. Hasbauer Carolina Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng   51 48 099 

 

 

 

Junioren II m 
 

01. Hofmann Christoph Auerbachsch. Asenham 88 84 86 84 342 

02. Haydn Alexander Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 90 84 84 83 341 

03. Maier Tobias Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 89 86 86 79 340 

 

 

 

Junioren I w 
 

01. Spitzendobler Janina Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 75 86 77 78 316 

 

 

 

Junioren I m 
 

01. Beck Marcel Bergschützen Ried 93 93 94 90 370 

02. Kirschner Ludwig Auerbachsch. Asenham 84 78 86 89 337 

03. Spitzendobler Andreas Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 81 73 84 86 324 

 

 

 

Damen I 
 

01. Bergmeier Sabine Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 90 87 90 88 355 

02. Egger Julia Sofia Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 80 83 87 85 335 

03. Ruppert Isabell Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 75 86 82 86 329 

 

04. Krammer Kerstin Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 85 84 74 76 319 



Herren I 
 

01. Wühr Daniel Bergschützen Ried 92 94 90 92 368 

02. Teringl Claus Sportschützen Pocking 92 91 94 91 368 

03. Weidinger Andreas Hubertussch. Hader 89 89 92 93 363 

 

04. Hopper Markus Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 88 89 93 92 362 

05. Mailbeck Tobias Auerbachsch. Asenham 89 90 89 93 361 

06. Wingruber Josef Bergschützen Ried 89 93 89 90 361 

07. Lechner Thomas Bergschützen Ried 90 88 90 89 357 

08. Mayerhofer Rafael Hubertussch. Aigen 91 88 86 90 355 

09. Haydn Christian Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 90 88 90 84 352 

10. Marxbauer Sebastian Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 84 87 93 87 351 

11. Egger Sebastian Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 92 88 87 83 350 

12. Weidinger Thomas Hubertussch. Hader 91 84 84 86 345 

13. Hopper Andreas Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 84 95 83 83 345 

14. Feilhuber Jonas Bogenschützen Grund 84 88 87 84 343 

15. Seibold Benedikt Eustachiussch. Bergham 85 85 82 89 341 

16. Bielmeier Matthias SGes Eholfing 88 87 83 81 339 

17. Bachhuber Matthias Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 83 86 83 85 337 

18. Mühlberger Thomas Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 74 86 89 84 333 

 

 

 

Herren II 
 

01. Helml Wolfgang Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 89 92 91 91 363 

02. Maier Josef Auerbachsch. Asenham 92 88 85 88 353 

03. Sedleczki Markus SGes Eholfing 88 81 87 85 341 

 

04. Schurm Martin Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 86 86 83 85 340 

05. Stöckl Christian Hubertussch. Hader 81 72 77 84 314 

 

 

 

Damen III 
 

01. Honnacker Doerte Bergschützen Pillham 68 82 73 70 293 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Herren III 
 

01. Weidinger Reinhard Hubertussch. Hader 88 92 87 91 358 

02. Hausruckinger Fritz Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 84 91 92 85 352 

03. Lehner Richard Eustachiussch. Bergham 88 84 87 91 350 

 

04. Heber Christian Bogenschützen Grund 87 85 89 85 346 

05. Dobler Alois Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 82 89 85 86 342 

06. Bauer Herbert Eustachiussch. Bergham 82 88 83 87 340 

07. Hutterer Günther Huberussch. Hader 89 83 81 85 338 

08. Hautz Johann Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 85 85 88 80 338 

09. Bauer Franz Eustachiussch. Bergham 87 84 80 83 334 

 

 

 

Damen IV 
 

01. Süß Helga Bergschützen Pillham 88 85 94 89 356 

 

 

 

Herren IV 
 

01. Sighart Helmut Bergschützen Pillham 82 80 88 89 339 

02. Schmid Artur Sportschützen Pocking 81 80 81 78 320 

03. Gaisbauer Herbert Bergschützen Pillham 77 75 77 81 310 

 

 

 

Herren V 
 

01. Bornschlegl Josef Auerbachsch. Asenham 93 93 92 91 369 

02. Rieger Reinhard Bergschützen Ried 84 79 78 83 324 

03. Janus Gerhard Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 76 78 68 71 293 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Luftpistole 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Damen I 
 

01. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 1019 Ringe 
 

  Bergmeier Sabine 355 

  Egger Julia Sofia 335 

  Ruppert Isabell 329 

 

 

 

Herren I 
 

01. Bergschützen Ried 1 1086 Ringe 
 

  Lechner Thomas 357 

  Wingruber Josef 361 

  Wühr Daniel 368 

 

02. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 3 1047 Ringe 
 

  Hopper Andreas 345 

  Hopper Markus 362 

  Schurm Martin 340 

 

03. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 1 1038 Ringe 
 

  Bachhuber Matthias 337 

  Egger Sebastian 350 

  Marxbauer Sebastian 351 

 

04. Hubertusschützen Hader 1022 Ringe 
 

  Stöckl Christian 314 

  Weidinger Andreas 363 

  Weidinger Thomas 345 

 

 

 

 



Herren III 
 

01. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 1032 Ringe 
 

  Dobler Alois 342 

  Hausruckinger Fritz 352 

  Hautz Johann 338 

 

02. Eustachiusschützen Bergham 1024 Ringe 
 

  Bauer Franz 334 

  Bauer Herbert 340 
  Lehner Richard 350 


